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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-2023 -
THE COLLEGE FIRST TERM
Days | Teaching Learning| Go-Curricular En@;tuqicuhr .
' & Evaluation Activities Activities
2022 | Saturday Teaching The College Staff Meeting
‘ _ Opening Day
11-07-2022|  Monday Teaching Meeting of Time Table
;12-07-'2022 Tuesday Teaching
13-07-2022 Wednesday Teaching
14-07-2022 | Thursday Teaching
Teaching i Meseting of IQAC -
Teaching '
Teaching
“Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching ‘
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Teaching Learning| Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular ]
Date Days & Evaluation Activities Activities
24-07-2022 Sunday
25-07-2022 Monday Teaching waﬂ‘g of HOD
26-07-2022 | Teusday Teaching
27-07-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
28-07-2022 | Thursday Teaching
29-07-2022 Friday Teaching
30-07-2022 | Saturday Teaching Meetting of Girls Hostel
Advisory committee

31-07-2022| Sunday ,

01-08-2022| Monday Teaching

02-08-2022 | Tuesday Teaching Meetting of Timetable
03-08-2022 | Wednesday | Teaching

04-08-2022 | Thursday Teaching

05-08-2022 Friday Teaching

06-08-2022 | Saturday Teaching

07-08-2022 | Sunday

08-08-2022| Monday Teaching

00-08-2022 | Tuesday Mohram

10-08-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
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o : Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
- Date | Days & Evaluation Activities Activities
11-08-2022 | ‘Thursday Teaching
12-08-2022| Friday Teaching
\_ 13-08- 32022 022| Saturday Teaching
114-08-2022| Sunday
.: 15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day
| 16-08-2022 Tuesday Pa;si New Year
o~ 17-08-2022 | Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Discipline
18-08-2022 | Thursday Teaching
19-08-2022 |  Friday Teaching Induction Meeting Principal's Address
; to the Newly Admitted Students.
120-08-2022| Saturday Teaching * X
21-08-2022 |  Sunday "
Monday Teaching
 Tuesday University Foundation
; Day
- . Wednesd esday Teaching
25.08-2022| Thursday |  Teaching
26-08-2022 |  Firday Jeaching
27-08-2022 Firday Teaching
| 28-08-2022 |  Sunday
' Monday Teaching A Meeting of IQAC
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[ Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular W
Date Days & Evaluation Activities Activities ,
30-08-2022 | Tuesday Teaching Meeting 'o'f Library
Advisory Committee
41-08-2022 | Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi o
01-09-2022 | Thursday Teaching
02-09-2022 Friday Teaching
03-09-2022 | Saturday Teaching
04-09-2022 | Sunday & :
05-09-2022 | Monday Teaching Meeting of Library
Association
W T
06-09-2022 | Tuesday Teaching
07-09-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
08-09-2022 | Thursday Teaching
09-08-2022 Friday Teaching
' : - Mesting of Literary
10-09-2022 | Saturday Teaching Assaciation
11-08-2022 Sunday
12-00-2022 | Monday Teaching ;
13-09-2022 | Tuesday Teaching
14-09-2022 | Wednesday Teaching Hindi Din
15-09-2022 | Thursday Teaching
ing of NSS
16-09-2022 |  Friday Teaching Moo
committee
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Davs Teaching Learning|  Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular -
ye & Evaluation . Activities: Activities
| saturday Marathwada Mukti .
= ~ Din
| Sunday '
: - Monday Teaching
Tuesday Teaching
Wednesday Teaching
Thursday Teaching
Friday Teaching
Satufday Teaching NSS Day -
Sunday
Monday Teaching - Unit Test -1
Tuesday Teaching . Unit Test-1
Wednesday Teaching
-~ Thursday =Teaching
- Friday Teaching Meeting of IQAC'
By Teaching Elder's Day
Sunday Mahatma Gandhi
' - Jayanti
Monday Teaching World Shelter Day
Tuesday Teaching | Sou. Kesharbai
s Kshirsagar (Kaku)
Commemoration
Day
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“Extra-Curricular .

; Teaching Learning CO-Cnnicular maps
i O3 | gEvalustion |  Activities Activitiés
| 05-10-2022 | Wednesday  Dasera
. 06102022 | Thursday Teaching Meeting Df Research'

| 07-10-2022 Friday Teaching

08-10-2022| Saturday |  Teaching  |MaharshiWaimik |

‘ ' L ' Birth Anmversary 1
. 09-10—2022 _Sunday Eid-e-Milad

10-10-2022 | - Monday Teaching .

11-10-2022 | Tuesday Teaching

12-10-2022 | Wednesday Teaching

13-10-2022 | T_hﬁrsday Teaching Pad.Vasaﬂtdada_

s s Patil Birth Anniversary

14-10-2022 |  -Friday Teaching | World Human Day | -

15-10-2022 Saturday | Teaching |

16-10-2022 | Sunday. .

17-10-2022 | Mondéy "Teachlng

18-10-2022 | Tuesday Teaching

19-10-2022 | Wednesday [  Teaching -

- 20- 10-2022 to 03,11 2022 {Winter Vaction)
; (Both day s Inclusive)
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Dave Teaching Learning!  Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
¥ & Evaluation Activities Activities
Friday Examination | .
Saturday Examination Rangbhumi Din
Sunday
Monday Examination Meeting of Health care
08112022 | Tuesday | Examination ~|GuruNanak Jayant
_Q9-11-2022 Wednrsday Examination
10-11-2022 | Thursday Examination
11-11-2022 |  Friday Examination
42-11-2022 | Saturday Examination
13-11-2022 | Sunday
14-11-2022 | Monday | Examination | Pt Jawaharlal
Nehru Jayanti
15112022 | T uesday Examination
| Wednesday ‘Examination
Thursday Examination
Examination
19-11-2022 | Saturday | Examination
{20-11-2022 | Sunday
121-11-2022 | Monday Examination Mesting of Reséarch
22-11-2022 | Tuesday Examination
23~11~2022 Wednesday | Examination
24-11-2922 Thursday Examination
25112022 |  Friday Examination N
i
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; " | Teaching Learning _Co-Curricular ' Extra-Curric ular |
‘Date : Day§ & Evaluation Activities ~ Activities :
26112022 | Saturday | Examinaton '
07.41-2022 | Sunday
26-11-2022 | Monday | Examination
29—“1-2022 ~ Tuesday |
30-11-2022 Weﬁnesday' Examination
Second Term-
= : Teaching Learning | Co-Curricular
g Bays s Evaluation |  -Activities
01-12-2022 Thursday Teaching i A
02-12-2022 * Friday Teaching 4
05122022 | Saturday |  Teaching World Handicap |
] et : Day : ]
04-12-2022 | Sunday 5 '
| 05-12-2022 | Monday Teaching - Navy Day’
06-12-2022 Tuesday Teaching. | Mahaparinirvan
g - i ) Din.
07-12-2022 Wednesday Teaching i
| og-12-2022| Thursday Teaching ‘
09-12-2022 | Friday Teaching
10-12-2022 ‘Saturday Teaching
11-12-2022 | Sunday | Human Right Day
12.12.2022| Monday Teaching |
1312-2022 | Tuesday |  Teaching - | National Energy Meeting of Student
‘ : ' L Conservation Day Mentoring committee
14-12-2022 Wednesday |  Teaching | ' Q. A e
15-12-2022 | Thursday -} “Teaching : m;'?’x“
s ' | : QT T el 4 (e HETAATA?
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2 inave Teaching Leamln§ , -_CO-cum;ula}~ Extra-Curricular
B & Evaluation . Activities | " Activies  °
‘Friday | Teaching | ' -Meeting of Research ~ | -
; o ' ' “committee .|
Saturday Teaching -
‘Sunday . s Crg e
"‘Mond_ay , Teaching
Tuesdéy Teaching | SantGadagebaba
= . - | Commemoration Day ‘
‘Wednesday Teaching RO . . e B i
Thursday - Teaching
Friday Teaching
2| Saturday Teaching | SageGumjiBith | . .
s . | - Anniversary ik %
Sunday | Christmas
Monday ®  Teaching
Tuesday" Teaching
| Wednesday Teaching ' | Meeting of Health care -
' ’ N ' committee
~Thursday ° Teaching
' Friday - Teaching |
Saturd‘ay : Teéching
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~ | |TeachingLeamning| Co-Curricul
i - Days & Evaluation |  Activities
01-01-2023 | . Sunday
02-01-2023 | Monday Teaching
03-01-2023 | Tuesday Teaching | Wemen Liberation |
Dav: 1
04-01-2023 | Wednesday Teaching '
05-01-2023 | Thursday Teaching
| 06-01-2023 | Friday “Teaching
07-01-2023 | Saturday Teaching -
{os-01-2023| Sunday
09-01-2023 | Monday Teaching Guru Gomdsmgh ¢
: ' 7 Jayanti -
: 1_0-01-2023 . Tuesday Teaching -
11-01-2023 | Wednesday Teaching Rajmata Jijaﬂ' 1
- : e : ; Birth Anniversary |
1?-01_-2023 Thursday Teaching o ik
13-_01-2023 Friday Teaching
, 14—01-2023 ,ESatﬁrday' ‘University Name
1 3 Hrl 'Extension_Day”_‘,_
15-01-2023 | Sunday Army Day
-Labour Day s
16-01-2023 | Monday Teaching | | Umt’fast.n L
|17-01-2023 |  Tuesday Teaching  Unit Test“
18-01-2023 | Wednesday Teaching
A Sy M
smm%maﬁsrﬁmm




e Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Currlcular
¥ & Evaluation - * Activities Activities
- Thursday Teaching Meeting of Women Cell
Friday Teaching
| saturday Teaching
‘Sunday
iy | oo | S,
Anniiversary
Tuesday Teachingh et
Wednesday Teachingh
Thursday Teachingh Republic Day
{27-01-2023|  Friday Teachingh ;
: _ Saturday Teaching
120.01-2023| Sunday
- Monday Teaching Meeting of Alumni
e e -Association committee
R
Day/Martyrs Day
_ Teaching
Thursday |  Teaching :
_'Ffiday Teaching
- Saturday Teathirig
‘Teabhin'g : Meeting of Sccial for_urrf
/L A
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Teaching Learning

Co-Curricular

pate : paye & Evaluation Activities
07-02-2023_ ‘Tuesday - Teaching
08-02-2023 | Wednesday |  Teaching
| 09-02-2023 | Thursday Teaching : i
|10-02-2023 |  Friday Teaching i mﬁngof,mc e
| 11-02-2023 |  Saturday Teaching. s i e Ul e ey
12-02-2023 |  Sunday
13-02-2023 Monday ; Teaching - f
-
14-02-2023 | Tuesday * Teaching o
15-02-2023 | Wednesday Teaching Shri. Sonajifao i
' : . Kshirsagar Birth
_Anniversary
| 16-02-2023 | Thuesday Teaching el
17.022023 |  Friday | - Teaching e k150 h
18-02-2023 | Saturday Mahashivratri 2
19022023 | Sunday Chatrapati Shivaji |
k Maharaj Jayanti
20-02-2023 | Monday Teaching -
21-02-2023 | Tuesday Teaching
22-02-2023 | Wednesday Teaching
23-02-2023 | Thursday Teaching
24.02-2023 |  Friday Teaching
26-02-2023 | Saturday Teaching
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= o Davs Teaching Learning | Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular -
v & Evaluation _ - Activities. Activities
25.07 ' Swa. Sawarkar
4 o Sunday Commemoration
2?*02«-2023 Monday Teaching | Marathi As Offical Meeting of OBC cell
i ' ' Language Day : '
Tuesday Teaching Science Day
Wednesday Teaching
0203-2023 | Thursday |  Teaching
103032023 | Friday Teaching
04-03-2023 | Saturday Teaching
05032023 | Sunday
’55?632023 Monday Teaching Meeting of SC/ST cell
| 07;03-2023 Tuesday Teaching
08-03-2023 | Wednesday " Holi
| %:9—63—2023. Thursday | Teaching (Inter-
‘ nal Evaluation)
Friday Teaching (Inter-
nal Evaluation)
Saturday . Teaching .
Sunday Yashwantrao
Chavan Birth Anni.
‘Monday Teaching Meeting of Exam.
‘ o committee
14-03-2023 Tuesday Teaching Meeting of UGC
A
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Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular

Date Dy & Evaluation Activities Activities
15-03-2023 | Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Earn & Learn

committee
16-03-2023 | Thursday Examination
17-03-2023 |  Friday Examination
18-03-2023 | Saturday | Examination
19-03-2023| Sunday
20-03-2023 | Monday Examination Sau. Kesharbai |
Kshirsagar (Kaku) !
Brith Anniversary
21-03-2023 | Tuesday Examination | * Mesting of NCC
committee
22-03-2023 | Wednesday |+ Gudi Padwa
. i
23-03-2023 | Thursday Examination ‘
24-03-2023 Friday Examination World Forest Day .
25-03-2023 | Saturday Examination
26-03-2023 | Sunday
27.03-2023 | Monday Examination
28-03-2023 | Tuesda Examination
J Meeting of AISHE
29-03-2023 | Wednesday |  Examination
30-03-2023 | Thursday Ram Navami
31-03-2023 |  Friday Examination ;
i
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B Teaching Learning|  Co-Curricular . Extra-Curricular
ye & Evaluation Activities . Activitles
| saturday | Examination |Vasanirao Naik Birth| ‘
1 - Anniversary
'Sunday
Monday Examination Masting olf‘Placement, ‘
committee
Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti s
| Wednesday Examination
Thursday Examination
Friday Good Friday /
: %, National Voyage
Day
Saturday Examination
Sunday
Monday Examinatidn : -
Tuesday Examination Mahatma Jyotiba
- Phule Jayanti
Wednesday | Examination ik e i
Thursday Examination
Friday Dr. Babasaheb
Ambedkar Jayanti
Saturday Examination
Sunday : :
' f Feedback
Monday Examination Meelao : ,
Committee
Tuesday Examination
Wednesday Examination
Thursday Examination
. Friday Examination ()\l'\' 7 lk . :
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. sz lulipg Teaching Learning|  Co-Curricular | -
.Date' i i Hays & Evaluation Activities

22.04.2023| Satuday | | RamjanEid

23.04-2023 | Sunday

 |2404-2023| Monday | Examination

25-04-2023 - Tuesday Examination

26_{04f2023 Wednesday | Examination -

: Maeting of Research
Committee

27-04-2023 | Thursday Examination

28042023 | Friday | Examination | i AL Meetmg of IQAC

2_9-04’-2023 Saturday Examination

30-04-2023 |  Sunday

lot-052023| i _ S
. To . Summer Vacation (Both days inclusive) b i i eds
14-06-2023 : e ‘

15-06-2023 Comn‘\encement Day_ of tthCade_m.ic -Ye‘a"r 2_02372024 o

.
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